Statewide Summary
Total GGR*
Total NSBP**
Total Taxes
Total Win Percentage

Retail
$3,006,493.37
$2,858,767.92

$308,661.03
5.04%

Colorado Sports Betting Proceeds
FY 2021-02022

Online
$279,619,195.01
$99,830,061.39
$12,133,526.98
5.88%

$282,625,688.38
$102,688,829.30
$12,442,188.01
5.87%

Top 10 Sports by

Total Wagers

Retail

WAGERS
Online

Retail

PAYMENTS TO PLAYERS

Online

Basketball $11,654,663.46  $1,186,049,530.09  $1,197,704,193.55 $11,332,321.69 $1,147,828,831.97  $1,159,161,153.66
Football - Pro American $15,423,585.39 $753,188,860.26 $768,612,445.65| $14,769,066.17 $711,938,374.61 $726,707,440.78
Baseball $7,180,021.02 $499,060,308.95 $506,240,329.97 $6,884,289.60 $475,446,419.30 $482,330,708.90
NCAA Basketball $6,558,333.13 $294,370,133.07 $300,928,466.20 $6,395,209.37 $287,029,790.06 $293,424,999.43
Hockey - Ice $2,045,348.69 $208,395,516.94 $210,440,865.63 $1,951,436.03 $202,592,725.47 $204,544,161.50
Tennis $754,452.03 $196,757,647.78 $197,512,099.81 $766,511.57 $182,191,476.28 $182,957,987.85
NCAA Football $4,236,875.42 $167,424,339.80 $171,661,215.22 $4,075,914.18 $158,506,024.86 $162,581,939.04
Soccer $786,044.17 $167,120,048.40 $167,906,092.57 $724,688.41 $155,756,929.30 $156,481,617.71
Table Tennis $114,511.17 $79,754,211.64 $79,868,722.81 $111,986.91 $74,006,248.89 $74,118,235.80
Golf $417,008.65 $49,555,607.77 $49,972,616.42 $315,058.72 $45,658,219.71 $45,973,278.43
Parlays/Combinations $8,821,025.11 $863,688,606.13 $872,509,631.24 $7,938,684.94 $754,118,587.47 $762,057,272.41
Other $1,677,297.62 $290,561,942.00 $292,239,239.62 $1,397,504.90 $281,233,929.90 $282,631,434.80
Total| $59,669,165.86 $4,755,926,752.83  $4,815,595,918.69| $56,662,672.49 $4,476,307,557.82  $4,532,970,230.31
*GGR = Gross Gaming Revenue (Gross Wagers - Payments to Players)
**NSBP = Net Sports Betting Proceeds
Percentage of Wagers by Sport

Other

6.1% T

Parlays/Combinations

18.1% Basketball

Golf \ 24.9%

1.0%

Table Tennis

1.7%

Soccer

3.5%

NCAA Football

3.6%

Tennis Football - Pro American

2.1% 16.0%

Hockey - Ice

4.4% Baseball

NCAA Basketball 10.5%

6.2%




