Colorado Sports Betting Proceeds

FY 2021-02022

Statewide Summary	Retail	Online	Total	
Total GGR*	\$3,006,493.37	\$279,619,195.01	\$282,625,688.38	
Total NSBP**	\$2,858,767.92	\$99,830,061.39	\$102,688,829.30	
Total Taxes	\$308,661.03	\$12,133,526.98	\$12,442,188.01	
Total Win Percentage	5.04%	5.88%	5.87%	

Top 10 Sports by	WAGERS		PAYMENTS TO PLAYERS			
Total Wagers	Retail	Online	Total	Retail	Online	Total
Basketball	\$11,654,663.46	\$1,186,049,530.09	\$1,197,704,193.55	\$11,332,321.69	\$1,147,828,831.97	\$1,159,161,153.66
Football - Pro American	\$15,423,585.39	\$753,188,860.26	\$768,612,445.65	\$14,769,066.17	\$711,938,374.61	\$726,707,440.78
Baseball	\$7,180,021.02	\$499,060,308.95	\$506,240,329.97	\$6,884,289.60	\$475,446,419.30	\$482,330,708.90
NCAA Basketball	\$6,558,333.13	\$294,370,133.07	\$300,928,466.20	\$6,395,209.37	\$287,029,790.06	\$293,424,999.43
Hockey - Ice	\$2,045,348.69	\$208,395,516.94	\$210,440,865.63	\$1,951,436.03	\$202,592,725.47	\$204,544,161.50
Tennis	\$754,452.03	\$196,757,647.78	\$197,512,099.81	\$766,511.57	\$182,191,476.28	\$182,957,987.85
NCAA Football	\$4,236,875.42	\$167,424,339.80	\$171,661,215.22	\$4,075,914.18	\$158,506,024.86	\$162,581,939.04
Soccer	\$786,044.17	\$167,120,048.40	\$167,906,092.57	\$724,688.41	\$155,756,929.30	\$156,481,617.71
Table Tennis	\$114,511.17	\$79,754,211.64	\$79,868,722.81	\$111,986.91	\$74,006,248.89	\$74,118,235.80
Golf	\$417,008.65	\$49,555,607.77	\$49,972,616.42	\$315,058.72	\$45,658,219.71	\$45,973,278.43
Parlays/Combinations	\$8,821,025.11	\$863,688,606.13	\$872,509,631.24	\$7,938,684.94	\$754,118,587.47	\$762,057,272.41
Other	\$1,677,297.62	\$290,561,942.00	\$292,239,239.62	\$1,397,504.90	\$281,233,929.90	\$282,631,434.80
Total	\$59,669,165.86	\$4,755,926,752.83	\$4,815,595,918.69	\$56,662,672.49	\$4,476,307,557.82	\$4,532,970,230.31

*GGR = Gross Gaming Revenue (Gross Wagers - Payments to Players)

**NSBP = Net Sports Betting Proceeds

